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2900 OTNOE
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Remain

within 10 NM

GS 3.00°

TCH 34

2706

143°

4.7 NM

1640-1 1660-1 1760-2
568 (600-2)468 (500-1)448 (500-1)

S-ILS 32

S-LOC 32

CIRCLING
1801501209060Knots

Min:Sec

FAF to MAP  4.7 NM

 4:42  3:08  2:21  1:53  1:34

323°

REIL Rwys 5 and 23

MIRL Rwy 5-23

HIRL Rwy 14-32

323° (YNG)

(YNG)

AL-466 (FAA)

LOC I-YNG

110.1

 

I-YNG

LOCALIZER   110.1

098°

278°

143°

323°

 

 

FETCH

YN338

LOM/IAF

YOUNGSTOWN/WARREN, OHIO

YOUNGSTOWN/WARREN, OHIO

ASR

ILS or LOC RWY 32

ILS or LOC RWY 32

D1192ELEV

082°

(28)
 

2900

TDZE

2900 direct OTNOE and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to

323°

41°16'N-80°41'WAmdt 28A  31OCT24

1186

  1186
Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Ldg 

LOM

YN

25331

YOUNGSTOWN/WARREN RGNL

YOUNGSTOWN/WARREN RGNL

ADF required.

M
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 YN

 

25 NM
 

270°

090°

3000

3600

AKRON

ACO

Chan 91

114.4

on or above VGSI glidepath until threshold. Use of GS below 100' AGL NA.

Circling Rwy 5 and 23 NA at night. Operational VGSI required, remain 

RNP APCH - GPS.
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